
 Coventry LA Key Contacts - Education  
 

Jeannette Essex: Targeted Services. Email: jeannette.essex@coventry.gov.uk Tel: 024 7697 7028  
Rachael Sugars: Universal Services.  Email: rachael.sugars@coventry.gov.uk Tel: 024 7697 7278  
  
TARGETED SERVICES  

SEND Support: Education Psychology James Gillum - Principal EP and SEND Support 
Lead (critical incident responder)  

james.gillum@coventry.gov.uk  
024 7678 8400 

SEND Support: SEMHL (behaviour/mental health) and 
learning difficulty 

Kathy Gardner kathy.gardner@coventry.gov.uk  
024 7678 8400 

SEND Support: Complex Communication (Autism) Emma Whitmarsh-Knight emma.whitmarsh-knight@coventry.gov.uk  
024 7678 8400 

SEND Support: Sensory (HI/VI) Jo Appleton joanne.appleton@coventry.gov.uk 
024 7678 6174 

SEND Early Years Sally Longden sally.longden@coventry.gov.uk  
024 7678 8400 

SEND Statutory Function - Includes requests for an EHCP, 
assessment, placements and funding. Key link – SENCOs   

Sharon Cassidy – Team Leader (EHCPs) sharon.cassidy@coventry.gov.uk  
024 7683 1603  

Workforce Strategy Lead Nicky Aston nicky.aston@coventry.gov.uk 
 

SENDIASS  
SEN Disability Information Advice and Support Service  

Chris Firth  
  

Chris.firth@coventry.gov.uk  
024 7669 4307  

Business Management/Admin  Gaynor Millar  
  

Gaynor.millar@coventry.gov.uk  
024 7697 6618  

Safeguarding Education MASH  Claire McElroy  claire.mcelroy@coventry.gov.uk   
024 7697 8352  

Elective Home Education  Caroline Dorrofield  
  

caroline.dorrofield@coventry.gov.uk  
024 7697 8416  

Virtual School  Jo Green  
Georgina Blake-Hall  

jo.green@coventry.gov.uk  
georgina.blakehall@coventry.gov.uk   

Attendance and Children Missing Education Jo Monk  jo.monk@coventry.gov.uk  
024 7697 1934 

Hospital Education  Sharon Cutler   sharon.cutler@coventry.gov.uk  
024 7633 7734  

Ethnic Minority Achievement Service (EMAS) Teacher enquiries 
General enquiries 

emasteachers@coventry.gov.uk  
admin.emas@coventry.gov.uk  
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024 7697 5491 

Coventry Interpretation Service (CITU) General enquiries CITU@coventry.gov.uk 
024 7697 5506   

 
 
UNIVERSAL SERVICES  

Schools Partnership Coordinator  Lucy Lambert  lucy.lambert@coventry.gov.uk  
024 7697 6979  

Snr Adviser Education 11-19  Anne Brennan  anne.brennan@coventry.gov.uk  
024 7697 6253  

Snr Adviser Education 0-19 Martin Ledgard  martin.ledgard@coventry.gov.uk 
024 7697 8560  

Education Standards, Performance and Governance Lead  Helen Masefield  helen.masefield@coventry.gov.uk 
024 7697 7762  

Early Career Framework (appropriate body role)   Cathy Openshaw  cathy.openshaw@coventry.gov.uk 
024 7697 7022  

Governor Support  Kelly Goddard (maternity leave - contact 
kirsty.russell@coventry.gov.uk)  

kelly.goddard@coventry.gov.uk 
024 7697 2091  

Performance Management (Data)  Kevin Coughlan  kevin.coughlan@coventry.gov.uk 
024 7697 1737   

Early Years  Amanda King amanda.king@coventry.gov.uk 
024 7697 6291 

Rebecca Smith  rebecca.smith2@coventry.gov.uk  
024 7697 6556  

Jeanette Hiatt   jeanette.hiatt@coventry.gov.uk  

Outdoor Education Service and Work Related Learning  Faye Parker  faye.parker@coventry.gov.uk 
024 7697 8343  

Coventry Music   Mark Steele  mark.steele@coventry.gov.uk 
024 7697 6669  

Education Capital Programme and Pupil Place Planning  Chloe Webb  chloe.webb@coventry.gov.uk 
024 7697 6415  

Programme Management  Adrian Coles  adrian.coles@coventry.gov.uk 
024 7697 1404  

Schools Violence Reduction Lead  Ed Baynes Clarke  edouard.baynesclarke@coventry.gov.uk 
024 7697 2792  
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